88
Qty TSS800EA 800L Hazchem Spill Kit
300 480x430mm Hazchem Absorbent Pads
1 50mx430mm Hazchem Absorbent Roll
3 10kg Bags Mineral Sponge Absorbent
10 1.2m x 75mm Hazchem Absorbent Boom
10 3.0mx75mm Hazchem Absorbent Boom
20 Contaminated Waste Bags
3 Pair Neoprene Gloves
1 Laminated Instruction Sheet
1 Adhesive Spill Station Wall Sign
1 Lockable Poly Bin 1460x1010x975(H)mm
Qty TSS440EA 440L Hazchem Spill Kit
300 480x430mm Hazchem Absorbent Pads
3 10kg Bags Mineral Sponge Absorbent
5 1.2m x 75mm Hazchem Absorbent Boom
5 3.0mx75mm Hazchem Absorbent Boom

 TO
  4
00
  L
IT
RE
S
AVAILABLE WITH LOCKABLE WHEELS
AVAILABLE WITH LOCKABLE WHEELS
Sect
of
and
paulmorgan
Go Blue URL Logo
9
Qty TSS375EA 375L Hazchem Spill Kit
300 480x430mm Hazchem Absorbent Pads
2 10kg Bags Mineral Sponge Absorbent
6 1.2m x 75mm Hazchem Absorbent Boom
3 3.0mx75mm Hazchem Absorbent Boom

1 800g Pluitup Repair Putty
3 Tamper Evident Seals
1 Labelled Blue 240L Mobile Bin
AB
SO
RB
S
UP
 TO
  2
05
  L
IT
RE
S
Qty TSS200EA 200L DG Cabinet Spill Kit
250 430x240mm Hazchem Absorbent Pads
4 1.2m x 75mm Hazchem Absorbent Boom
2 3.0mx75mm Hazchem Absorbent Boom
5 Contaminated Waste Bags
1 Pair Neoprene Gloves
1 Laminated Instruction Sheet
1 Adhesive Spill Station Wall Sign
1 Lockable Poly Cabinet 545x440x990(H)mm
AB
SO
RB
S
UP
 TO
  2
00
  L
IT
RE
S
paulmorgan
Go Blue URL Logo
10
Hazchem Spill Response Kits
Qty TSS120EA 120L Hazchem Spill Kit
100 240x430mm Hazchem Absorbent Pads
1 3mx75mm Hazchem Absorbent Booms
2 1.2mx75mm Hazchem Absorbent Booms
5 Contaminated Waste Bags and Ties
1 Pair Neoprene Gloves
1 Adhesive Wall Locator
1 Laminated Instruction Sheet
1 Weather Resistant Kit Cap
1 Labelled Blue 140L Mobile Bin
Qty TSS50EA 50L Hazchem Spill Kit
50 240x430mm Hazchem Absorbent Pads
3 1.2mx75mm Hazchem Absorbent Booms
3 Contaminated Waste Bags and Ties
1 Pair Neoprene Gloves
1 Adhesive Wall Locator
1 Laminated Instruction Sheet
1 Weather Resistant Zip-Top Bag
Qty TSS20EA 20L Hazchem Spill Kit
10 480x430mm Hazchem Absorbent Pads
1 1.2mx75mm Hazchem Absorbent Booms
2 Contaminated Waste Bags and Ties
1 Pair Neoprene Gloves